Building Permits with Permit Square Footage

Generated 11/3/2025

Date

Mechanical Permit

2025-27

Mechanical Permit
2025-26

Mechanical Permit
2025-28
2025-89 Mechanical Permit
2025-168 Building Permit
2025-192 Temporary Sign

Permit
2025-174 Building Permit
2025-188 Building Permit
2025-199 | Building Permit
2025-188 Mechanical Permit
2025-193 | Building Permit
2025-193  Plumbing Permit
2025-166 | Mechanical Permit
2025-166 Building Permit
2025-166 Plumbing Permit
2025-202 Building Permit
2025-175 Building Permit
2025-175 Plumbing Permit

Building Permit
2025-194

Plumbing Permit
2025-194

City
Residential

City
Residential

City

Residential

City
Commercial
City
Commercial
City
Commercial
City
Commercial
City
Commercial
City
Residential
City
Commercial
City
Commercial
City
Commercial
City
Residential
City
Residential
City
Residential
City
Residential
City
Residential
City
Residential
City
Residential

City
Residential

New Construction -
City R

New Construction -
City R

New Construction -
City R

Addition - City C

New Construction -
City C
Sign - City C

New Construction -
City C

Remodel/ Renovation
- City C

Remodel/ Renovation
- City R

Remodel/ Renovation
- City C

New Construction -
City C

New Construction -
City C

New Construction -
City R

New Construction -
City R

New Construction -
City R

Remodel/ Renovation
-City R

New Construction -
City R

New Construction -
City R

New Construction -
City R

New Construction -
City R

2/18/2025

2/18/2025

2/18/2025

5/5/2025

8/18/2025

10/2/2025

8/27/2025

9/25/2025

10/3/2025

9/25/2025

10/2/2025

10/2/2025

8/14/2025

8/14/2025

8/14/2025

10/9/2025

8/28/2025

8/28/2025

10/3/2025

10/3/2025

2/21/2025

2/21/2025

2/21/2025

6/18/2025

10/2/2025

10/2/2025

10/3/2025

10/3/2025

10/3/2025

10/3/2025

10/6/2025

10/6/2025

10/9/2025

10/9/2025

10/9/2025

10/10/2025

10/14/2025

10/14/2025

10/14/2025

10/14/2025

$710,721.83

$0.00

$83,225.00

$8,000.00

$4,000.00

$862,779.95

$125,356.80

$20,000.00

$265,218.92

$111,487.20

79 JESSE LOOP

69 JESSE LOOP

97 JESSE LOOP

550 CRABTREE RD

2444 Genesis Rd

City of Crossville

1362 Miller Avenue

1660 NORTH MAIN ST

820 Fourth St

1660 NORTH MAIN ST

45 OLD WEST ADAMS ST

45 OLD WEST ADAMS ST

950 EAST FIRST ST

950 EAST FIRST ST

950 EAST FIRST ST

165 DUNBAR LANE

17 FARMINGTON LN

17 FARMINGTON LN

80 DEWEY DR

80 DEWEY DR

$45.00

$45.00

$45.00

$135.00

$2,082.00

$25.00

$396.00

$50.00

$30.00

$75.00

$2,386.00

$105.00

$30.00

$538.00

$30.00

$110.00

$958.00

$45.00

$496.00

$30.00

MILLER HEATING AND AIR
CONDITIONING,LLC, WILLIAM
MILLER

MILLER HEATING AND AIR
CONDITIONING,LLC, WILLIAM
MILLER

MILLER HEATING AND AIR
CONDITIONING,LLC, WILLIAM
MILLER

ETC Construction LLC, Dalton
Phillips

WEIGEL CONSTRUCTION, LLC,
Tiffany Walker

Mike Ritzi

CHAPMAN LANDSCAPE, JEFF
CHAPMAN

Club 1660, LLC, DANIEL SCOTT
WHITE / JODIE CARLON

Poor Boys Construction, Justin
Mcbay

AIR MAINTENANCE, Earnest
Wombles

HIGHLAND CONSTRUCTION,
INC., DANNY DILLARD

UPPER CUMBERLAND
PLUMBING, Mike Davis

Cumberland Comfort Pros

BOLIN, STEVE
CONSTRUCTION, STEVE BOLIN

BOLIN, STEVE
CONSTRUCTION, STEVE BOLIN

PAUL CAMPBELL

SPENCER WALTON

SPENCER WALTON

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
HABITAT FOR HUMANITY,
Vanessa Petty

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
HABITAT FOR HUMANITY,
Vanessa Petty

1500

1500

1500

7500

5941

4000

4000

5977

5977

960

960

960

1874

1874

840

840



Building Permits with Permit Square Footage
Generated 11/3/2025

Building Permit City New Construction - 10/3/2025 10/14/2025 $150,661.20 182 DEWEY DR $613.00 CUMBERLAND COUNTY 1140
2025-195 Residential City R HABITAT FOR HUMANITY,
Vanessa Petty
Plumbing Permit City New Construction - 10/3/2025 10/14/2025 182 DEWEY DR $45.00 CUMBERLAND COUNTY 1140
2025-195 Residential City R HABITAT FOR HUMANITY,
Vanessa Petty
2025-196 Demolition Permit City Demolition - City C 10/3/2025 10/14/2025 $0.00 79 Chestnut Hill Rd $50.00 WEIGEL CONSTRUCTION, LLC, 0
Commercial Tiffany Walker
2025-197 Building Permit City New Construction - 10/3/2025 10/14/2025 $57,740.00 1964 SOUTH MAIN ST $292.00 SPENCER WALTON 400
Commercial City C
2025-197 Plumbing Permit City New Construction - 10/3/2025 10/14/2025 1964 SOUTH MAIN ST $30.00 SPENCER WALTON 400
Commercial City C
2025-198 Building Permit City New Construction - 10/3/2025 10/14/2025 $57,740.00 1964 SOUTH MAIN ST $292.00 SPENCER WALTON 400
Commercial City C
2025-198 Plumbing Permit City New Construction - 10/3/2025 10/14/2025 1964 SOUTH MAIN ST $30.00 SPENCER WALTON 400
Commercial City C
2025-191 Building Permit City New Construction - 9/30/2025 10/15/2025 $61,536.00 1373 STANLEY ST $308.00 SHARON HALE 1200
Residential City R
2025-204 | Building Permit City Addition - City R 10/14/2025  10/15/2025 $218,022.96 4347 HWY 127 S $817.00 DAVID RUTLEDGE 1500
Residential
2025-204 Plumbing Permit City Addition - City R 10/14/2025 10/15/2025 4347 HWY 127 S $45.00 DAVID RUTLEDGE 1500
Residential
2025-186 Building Permit City New Construction - 9/18/2025 10/16/2025 $193,599.98 439 Rhododendron Circle $742.00 COOPER CONSTRUCTION 1311
Residential City R COMPANY, FRANK COOPER
2025-186 Plumbing Permit City New Construction - 9/18/2025 10/16/2025 439 Rhododendron Circle $45.00 COOPER CONSTRUCTION 1311
Residential City R COMPANY, FRANK COOPER
Building Permit City New Construction - 10/15/2025 10/16/2025 $69,000.00 10 Bradford Drive $336.00 PB&J Transportation LLC 0
2025-205 ) : )
Residential City R
Building Permit City New Construction - 10/15/2025 10/16/2025 $69,000.00 372 Bradford Drive PB&J Transportation LLC 0
2025-206 ) . .
Residential City R
Building Permit City New Construction - 10/15/2025 10/16/2025 $69,000.00 319 Bradford Drive PB&J Transportation LLC 0
2025-207 . . .
Residential City R
Building Permit City New Construction - 9/24/2025 10/17/2025 $251,020.80 1058 CRABTREE RD $916.00 CLARK EXCAVATING & SALES, 4800
2025-187 ) .
Commercial  City C LLC, Glenn Clark
Building Permit City New Construction - 10/16/2025 10/17/2025 $401,038.40 309 Walton Loop $1,366.00 SPENCER WALTON 2800
2025-218 . . .
Residential City R
Plumbing Permit City New Construction - 10/16/2025 10/17/2025 309 Walton Loop $60.00 SPENCER WALTON 2800
2025-218 . . .
Residential City R
Building Permit City New Construction - 10/16/2025  10/17/2025 $0.00 27 Walton Loop $763.00 SPENCER WALTON 1400
2025-221 . . .
Residential City R
Plumbing Permit City New Construction - 10/16/2025 10/17/2025 27 Walton Loop $45.00 SPENCER WALTON 1400
2025-221 . . .
Residential City R
Building Permit City New Construction - 10/16/2025  10/21/2025 $401,038.40 78 Walton Loop $1,366.00 SPENCER WALTON 2800
2025-208 . . )
Residential City R
2025-208 Plumbing Permit City New Construction - 10/16/2025  10/21/2025 78 Walton Loop $60.00 SPENCER WALTON 2800

Residential City R
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2025-209

2025-209

2025-210

2025-210

2025-211

2025-211
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2025-214
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2025-215
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2025-216
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2025-217
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2025-219
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2025-220
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Building Permit
Plumbing Permit
Building Permit
Plumbing Permit
Building Permit
Plumbing Permit
Building Permit
Plumbing Permit
Building Permit
Plumbing Permit
Building Permit
Plumbing Permit
Building Permit
Plumbing Permit
Building Permit
Plumbing Permit
Building Permit
Plumbing Permit
Building Permit
Plumbing Permit
Building Permit
Plumbing Permit

Building Permit

City
Residential
City
Residential
City
Residential
City
Residential
City
Residential
City
Residential
City
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City
Residential
City
Residential
City
Residential
City
Residential
City
Residential
City
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City
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City
Residential
City
Residential
City
Residential
City
Residential
City
Residential
City
Residential
City
Residential
City
Residential
City
Residential

New Construction -
City R
New Construction -
City R
New Construction -
City R
New Construction -
City R
New Construction -
City R
New Construction -
City R
New Construction -
City R
New Construction -
City R
New Construction -
City R
New Construction -
City R
New Construction -
City R
New Construction -
City R
New Construction -
City R
New Construction -
City R
New Construction -
City R
New Construction -
City R
New Construction -
City R
New Construction -
City R
New Construction -
City R
New Construction -
City R
New Construction -
City R
New Construction -
City R

Remodel/ Renovation

- City R

10/16/2025

10/16/2025

10/16/2025

10/16/2025

10/16/2025

10/16/2025

10/16/2025

10/16/2025

10/16/2025

10/16/2025

10/16/2025

10/16/2025

10/16/2025

10/16/2025

10/16/2025

10/16/2025

10/16/2025

10/16/2025

10/16/2025

10/16/2025

10/16/2025

10/16/2025

10/21/2025

10/21/2025

10/21/2025

10/21/2025

10/21/2025

10/21/2025

10/21/2025

10/21/2025

10/21/2025

10/21/2025

10/21/2025

10/21/2025

10/21/2025

10/21/2025

10/21/2025

10/21/2025

10/21/2025

10/21/2025

10/21/2025

10/21/2025

10/21/2025

10/21/2025

10/21/2025

10/22/2025

$401,038.40

$401,038.40

$401,038.40

$401,038.40

$401,038.40

$401,038.40

$401,038.40

$401,038.40

$401,038.40

$401,038.40

$401,038.40

$1,200.00

102 Walton Loop
102 Walton Loop
134 Walton Loop
134 Walton Loop
152 Walton Loop
152 Walton Loop
184 Walton Loop
184 Walton Loop
214 Walton Loop
214 Walton Loop
238 Walton Loop
238 Walton Loop
262 Walton Loop
262 Walton Loop
290 Walton Loop
290 Walton Loop
51 Walton Loop

51 Walton Loop

281 Walton Loop
281 Walton Loop
145 Walton Loop
145 Walton Loop

79 MORGAN RD

$1,366.00

$60.00

$1,366.00

$60.00

$1,366.00

$60.00

$1,366.00

$60.00

$1,366.00

$60.00

$1,366.00

$60.00

$1,366.00

$60.00

$1,366.00

$60.00

$1,366.00

$60.00

$1,366.00

$60.00

$1,366.00

$60.00

$20.00

SPENCER WALTON

SPENCER WALTON

SPENCER WALTON

SPENCER WALTON

SPENCER WALTON

SPENCER WALTON

SPENCER WALTON

SPENCER WALTON

SPENCER WALTON

SPENCER WALTON

SPENCER WALTON

SPENCER WALTON

SPENCER WALTON

SPENCER WALTON

SPENCER WALTON

SPENCER WALTON

SPENCER WALTON

SPENCER WALTON

SPENCER WALTON

SPENCER WALTON

SPENCER WALTON

SPENCER WALTON

DOUGLAS/ RINAIDA HOERING

2800

2800

2800

2800

2800

2800

2800

2800

2800

2800

2800

2800

2800

2800

2800

2800

2800

2800

2800

2800

2800

2800
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~ Building Permit City Remodel/ Renovation
2025-225 Residential - City R
~ Building Permit City Remodel/ Renovation
2025-130 Commercial - City C
~ Building Permit City New Construction -
2025-229 Residential  City R
~ Plumbing Permit City New Construction -
2025-229 Residential | City R
Land Disturbance City New Construction -
2025229 permit Residential  City R
: Building Permit City New Construction -
2025-203 Residential City R
: Plumbing Permit City New Construction -
2025-203 Residential City R
: Building Permit City New Construction -
2025-224 Residential  City R
: Plumbing Permit City New Construction -
2025-224 Residential City R
~ Building Permit City New Construction -
2025-231 Residential City R
: Plumbing Permit City New Construction -
2025-231 Residential | City R
Mechanical Permit City Mechanical - City C
2025-232 Commercial
2025-233 Building Permit City _ Sign - City C
Commercial
2025-234 Temp_orary Sign City _ Sign - City C
Permit Commercial
2025-200 Building Permit City . Sign - City C
Commercial
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10/21/2025

6/16/2025

10/22/2025

10/22/2025

10/22/2025

10/10/2025

10/10/2025

10/21/2025

10/21/2025

10/23/2025

10/23/2025

10/28/2025

10/28/2025

10/29/2025

10/7/2025

10/22/2025

10/27/2025

10/27/2025

10/27/2025

10/27/2025

10/28/2025

10/28/2025

10/28/2025

10/28/2025

10/28/2025

10/28/2025

10/28/2025

10/29/2025

10/29/2025

11/3/2025

$32,483.26 31 OUR WAY LOOP

$425,350.00 421 South Main Street

$438,069.22 (TBD) TOMLON RD

(TBD) TOMLON RD

(TBD) TOMLON RD

$219,308.30 302 STONEVIEW DR

302 STONEVIEW DR

$320,541.06 276 STONEVIEW DR

276 STONEVIEW DR

$229,440.00 993 FOURTH ST

993 FOURTH ST

115 Henry Avenue

$32,000.00 1125 E. First St

$0.00 City of Crossville

$90,000.00 69 Elmore Rd

$175.00 G & J Home Renovations,
Eugene Kettler

$1,438.00 MERIT CONSTRUCTION, INC.,
Jeff Robinson

$1,477.00 ZURICH HOMES, INC., Isaac
Zuercher

$75.00 ZURICH HOMES, INC., Isaac
Zuercher

$50.00 ZURICH HOMES, INC., Isaac
Zuercher

$820.00 LEGACY SOUTH BUILDERS,
LLC, Mitch Jenkins

$45.00 LEGACY SOUTH BUILDERS,
LLC, Mitch Jenkins

$1,123.00 LEGACY SOUTH BUILDERS,
LLC, Mitch Jenkins

$60.00 LEGACY SOUTH BUILDERS,
LLC, Mitch Jenkins

$850.00 PALACK PROPERTIES, LLC,
LOUIS MORRISON

$45.00 PALACK PROPERTIES, LLC,
LOUIS MORRISON

CHC MECHANICAL
CONTRACTORS, INC., Misty
Walker

$170.00 Outlaw Graphics, Joe Klien

$25.00 Toys for Tots, Greg Patton

$420.00 FLYNN SIGN CO., INC., Tom
Flynn

3017

3017

3017

1499

1499

2269

2269

1600

1600

11650

0




